
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

#07 

24 

#05 

71 

19 

17 

55 

51 

85 

70 

23 

28 

59 

12 

#09 

33 

49 

69 

20 

22 

52 

2 

32 

10 

3 

5 

15 

48 

66 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Name 

Chris Barry 

Thomas Kenney 

Nicholas Galuardi 

Jeffrey Adams 

David Grimes 

Jason Dube 

Bruce Rodman 

Ronald Bass 

Robert Sammons 

Kevin O'Day 

Justin Zarzycki 

Corey Young 

Daniel Genis 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Allen Begnoche 

Tyler Reynolds 

Roger French 

Afzal Bashir 

Thomas Galuardi 

Clark Johnson 

Martin Gatto 

Robert Plencner 

Charles Doherty 

Robert Beaulieu 

Mike Sampson 

Dave Rodman 

John Ferreira 

Gerard Callaghan 

Larry Canova 

Member_ID 

495143 

446810 

270535 

473812 

435444 

529735 

105068 

283044 

543651 

466571 

61987-4 

627794 

620021 

547008 

148134_1 

426678 

39368 

506785 

34126 

655084 

539467 

190344 

640758 

48577 

190947 

508107 

370319 

550054 

527637 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:17.761 

1:18.215 

1:18.516 

1:19.775 

1:19.847 

1:20.025 

1:20.337 

1:20.422 

1:20.533 

1:20.618 

1:20.910 

1:21.150 

1:21.196 

1:22.463 

1:22.711 

1:24.581 

1:25.099 

1:25.129 

1:25.317 

1:25.321 

1:25.422 

1:26.229 

1:26.416 

1:26.643 

1:26.922 

1:27.043 

1:27.411 

1:28.415 

1:28.692 

Diff 

0.454 

0.755 

2.014 

2.086 

2.264 

2.576 

2.661 

2.772 

2.857 

3.149 

3.389 

3.435 

4.702 

4.950 

6.820 

7.338 

7.368 

7.556 

7.560 

7.661 

8.468 

8.655 

8.882 

9.161 

9.282 

9.650 

10.654 

10.931 

Sponsor 

Philly 

Barrtune Racing 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley

Van de Car Race Prep 

O'Day Racing 

AdvantageMotorsports.com 

Quixote Racing 

Advantage Motorsports 

Need One 

AND/Barrtune Racing 

Doherty plastering Inc. 

Beaulieu Advertising and Design 

Brothers Racing  Zeus Motorworks 

www.twothautosport.com/  Calabogie

Acecall construction/callaghan masonr

meineke 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2021 9:24:37 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 3 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC,FF,NCF 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:04:07 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/7/2021 09:00 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Qualifying Results


